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VAKUOVE PRISAVKY @ covAL
Seria C

CFC75F3/8G
Vakuova prisavka plocha, @75 mm, G3/8 vnitni, Nitril

e J35az125 mm
o nitril
e protiskluzové

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACIA

Farba Cierna
Hmotnost’ 409
Material NBR
Priemer 76 mm
Priepustnost’ 6,3 mm
Teplota okolia do 80°C
Volume 25,03 cm?
Vyska 33 mm

Zdvih 8 mm



Model @ (at rest) @ (gripping) H1

mm

CFC35 37

CFC50 57

CFC7S 76

CFC100 101

CFC125 127

mm

38,5

54

80

105,7

132

E
mm mm
25 126
30 126
33 126
38 126
44 126
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